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Bearings

71816 B TVH ABC

Angular contact ball bearings

TYPE: Ball bearings, Angular contact ball bearing, Single row, Contact angle 40°, For single use,

polyamide cage
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d
D
B

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
FAG

80,000
100,000
10,000

0,101

ABC

71816 B TVH



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1261-abc/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440624/

